2020

Tickets

439,490
409,965
394,354
352,524
344,456
342,620
322,522
321,249
317,903
301,624
301,498
295,114
287,587
251,968
248,304
238,518
234,461
233,534
231,602
226,722
222,264
220,439
211,409
208,673
203,268
201,563
199,053
182,161
182,003
181,642
173,066
170,991
167,599
166,701
164,807
164,269
159,789
148,602
146,670
143,295
143,157
137,347
136,265
134,998
132,896
132,805
129,518
122,155
119,304
117,135

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Arena

WiZink Center

Lanxess Arena

Madison Square Garden
Forum

Barclays Center

The 02 - London

Arena Ciudad De Mexico
Arena Monterrey

The SSE Hydro

Allstate Arena

Antwerps Sportpaleis
3Arena

Wells Fargo Center
Capital One Arena
Prudential Center
Bridgestone Arena
Bankers Life Fieldhouse
Altice Arena

American Airlines Center
Coliseo de Puerto Rico
Forest National

Golden 1 Center

PPG Paints Arena
Mohegan Sun Arena
Palacio De Los Deportes
State Farm Arena
Hallenstadion Zurich

E“[I Worldwide Ticket Sales

Location

Madrid, SPAIN
Cologne, GERMANY
New York, NY
Inglewood, CA
Brooklyn, NY
London, UK
Mexico City, MEXICO
Monterrey, MEXICO
Glasgow, UK
Rosemont, IL
Merksem, BELGIUM
Dublin, IRELAND
Philadelphia, PA
Washington, DC
Newark, NJ
Nashville, TN
Indianapolis, IN
Lisbon, PORTUGAL
Dallas, TX
San Juan, PR
Brussels, BELGIUM
Sacramento, CA
Pittsburgh, PA
Uncasville, CT
Mexico City, MEXICO
Atlanta, GA

Zurich, SWITZERLAND

NYCB Live Home/Nassau Veterans Uniondale, NY

Tacoma Dome

TD Garden

Little Caesars Arena
The Motorpoint Arena
Rod Laver Arena
T-Mobile Arena
Barclaycard Arena
Toyota Center

Amalie Arena
Mercedes-Benz Arena
Lotto Arena
Tempodrom

Talking Stick Resort Arena

Moda Center
Qudos Bank Arena
Spectrum Center

Rocket Mortgage FieldHouse

Chase Center
Scotiabank Arena
BOK Center
Oakland Arena
Fiserv Forum

Tacoma, WA
Boston, MA
Detroit, Ml

Nottingham, UK

Melbourne, AUSTRALIA

Las Vegas, NV

Hamburg, GERMANY

Houston, TX
Tampa, FL
Berlin, GERMANY
Merksem, BELGIUM
Berlin, GERMANY
Phoenix, AZ
Portland, OR
Sydney, AUSTRALIA
Charlotte, NC
Cleveland, OH
San Francisco, CA
Toronto, CANADA
Tulsa, OK
Oakland, CA
Milwaukee, WI

Gross

$25,225,936
$20,375,321
$48,987,792
$36,350,349
$28,828,087
$26,680,845

$6,693,932
$10,064,491
$18,767,657
$16,574,927
$13,686,704
$16,869,619
$18,246,348
$19,930,017
$19,573,843
$16,544,314
$11,970,421
$11,512,600
$27,517,179
$16,548,208
$10,242,895
$11,921,302
$10,898,243
$12,648,877
$11,669,390
$22,777,786
$17,876,306
$11,249,873

$7,853,821
$16,472,571

$8,480,593
$10,013,243
$17,092,778
$32,013,690

$9,150,248
$24,656,743
$15,688,716

$7,248,217

$5,558,248

$5,269,250

$8,823,920

$7,864,184
$14,962,561
$11,339,301

$5,220,307
$15,545,630
$11,832,991

$6,462,121

$7,146,531

$3,993,576

Tickets

111,180
105,447
103,006
95,248
93,832
92,791
92,267
91,477
87,721
82,792
80,630
78,496
78,061
75,745
73,582
73,448
71,231
70,638
68,673
68,532
67,026
66,288
65,911
65,287
62,521
61,933
61,092
59,901
59,371
57,214
57,141
56,633
56,595
54,791
53,782
53,646
52,621
52,110
50,956
49,415
48,131
47,106
46,491
46,031
45,075
45,070
45,000
44,829
44,694
44,319

Arena

Location

Gross

AO Arena Manchester, UK $7,078,332
Mediolanum Forum Assago, ITALY $5,397,855
Pechanga Arena San Diego San Diego, CA $7,025,475
Van Andel Arena Grand Rapids, Ml $6,322,188
Utilita Arena Birmingham Birmingham, UK $6,539,934
T-Mobile Center Kansas City, MO $9,695,428
FlyDSA Arena Sheffield, UNITED KINGDOM $3,967,783
Bell Centre Montreal, CANADA $7,463,279
AT&T Center San Antonio, TX $8,228,522
Wiener Stadthalle Vienna, AUSTRIA $4,188,804
Chesapeake Energy Arena Oklahoma Gity, OK $3,403,387
Movistar Arena Santiago, CHILE $4,206,552
Brishane Entertainment Cir.  Boondall, AUSTRALIA  $8,966,552
KeyBank Center Buffalo, NY $5,425,012
Palazzo dello Sport - Roma Rome, ITALY $3,937,363
AmericanAirlines Arena Miami, FL $12,583,463
Olympic Hall Munich, GERMANY $4,556,740
PPL Center Allentown, PA $3,221,372
Movistar Arena Buenos Aires, ARGENTINA ~ $4,028,866
Amway Center Orlando, FL $5,523,582
Save Mart Center Fresno, CA $4,702,178
United Center Chicago, IL $9,641,559
Times Union Center Albany, NY $4,873,556
Staples Center Los Angeles, CA $5,731,590
Honda Center Anaheim, CA $5,268,615
BB&T Center Sunrise, FL $4,808,658
Greensboro Coliseum Greenshoro, NC $4,606,537
Nelson Mandela Forum Florence, ITALY $3,411,311
Alexandra Palace London, UNITED KINGDOM  $1,981,825
Westfalenhalle 1 Dortmund, GERMANY ~ $3,046,872
EagleBank Arena Fairfax, VA $3,870,006
First Direct Arena Leeds, UNITED KINGDOM ~ $3,523,271
Konig-Pilsener Arena Oberhausen, GERMANY ~ $3,583,217
KFC Yum! Center Louisville, KY $2,435,311
Alsterdorfer Sporthalle Hamburg, GERMANY  $2,187,580
Motorpoint Arena Cardiff  Cardiff, UNITED KINGDOM ~ $2,919,132
Hordern Pavilion Moore Park, AUSTRALIA ~ $3,408,700
Rupp Arena Lexington, KY $3,164,684
Rockhal Esch Sur Alzette, LUXEMBOURG $2,835,726
Festhalle - Messe Frankfurt ~ Frankfurt, GERMANY ~ $2,994,335
Spark Arena Auckland, NEW ZEALAND ~ $3,344,962
Utilita Arena Newcastle upon Tyne, UK $3,546,789
Smoothie King Center New Orleans, LA $5,759,243
RAC Arena Perth, AUSTRALIA $4,635,884
The SSE Arena Belfast Belfast, UNITED KINGDOM ~ $2,405,988
P&J Live Aberdeen, UNITED KINGDOM $2,083,801
Grenslandhallen-Ethias Arena Hasselt, BELGIUM $884,819
Intrust Bank Arena Wichita, KS $4,567,950
Minsk Arena Minsk, BELARUS $1,789,539
Palau Sant Jordi Barcelona, SPAIN $2,849,252

All figures are for tickets s
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44,211 Hanns Martin Schleyer Halle Stuttgart, GERMANY ~ $2,766,792 28,463 CHI Health Center Omaha Omaha, NE $2,992,255
43,905 Frank Erwin Center Austin, TX $4,524,227 27,559 Heritage Bank Center Cincinnati, OH $1,782,355
43,699 Budweiser Gardens London, CANADA $1,472,331 27,397 Wright State Univ. Nutter Cir. Dayton, OH $1,502,727
43,225 Saitama Super Arena Saitama, JAPAN $10,343,857 27,216 PNC Arena Raleigh, NC $4,810,399
42,524 Infinite Energy Center Duluth, GA $4,818,629 27,165 Legacy Arena at the BJCC Birmingham, AL $1,333,077
42,046 Enterprise Center St. Louis, MO $3,651,362 26,771 AccorHotels Arena Paris, FRANGE $2,113,151
41,458 Ziggo Dome Amsterdam, NETHERLANDS  $2,842,653 26,435 Chartway Arena Norfolk, VA $1,188,578
41,418 Xcel Energy Center Saint Paul, MN $2,885,894 26,382 James Brown Arena Augusta, GA $1,555,300
41,168 XL Center Hartford, CT $1,938,427 26,366 Accesso ShoWare Center Kent, WA $1,849,883
40,685 Giant Center Hershey, PA $3,708,034 26,314  Adelaide Entertainment Ctr. Hindmarsh, AUSTRALIA ~ $2,494,874
40,659 North Charleston Coliseum  North Charleston, SC  $3,083,937 26,201  Ford Center Evansuille, IN $1,296,577
40,180 Toyota Arena Ontario, CA $3,121,836 25,949  Arena Nurnberger Versicherung Nuremberg, GERMANY  $1,646,272
39,919 SNHU Arena Manchester, NH $2,994,444 24,717  Zenith - Die Kulturhalle Munich, GERMANY $1,169,539
39,479 Vivint Smart Home Arena Salt Lake City, UT $2,564,730 24,396 Agganis Arena Boston, MA $1,792,261
38,711  Allen County War Mem. Col. Fort Wayne, IN $1,981,819 24,006 Yuengling Center Tampa, FL $1,428,770
38,707  Unipol Arena Bologna, ITALY $2,166,131 23,485 Stadthalle Rostock Rostock, GERMANY ~ $1,268,583
38,619 Royal Farms Arena Battimore, MD $3,898,341 23,366 Thompson-Boling Arena Knoxville, TN $1,115,033
38,390 Dickies Arena Fort Worth, TX $6,861,647 23,274 Canadian Tire Centre Ottawa, CANADA $1,038,401
38,281 Jeunesse Arena Rio De Janeiro, BRAZIL ~ $2,728,826 22,840 Mandalay Bay Events Center ~ Las Vegas, NV $2,811,613
38,124 TaxSlayer Center Moline, IL $1,986,355 22,676 Messe Cheminitz/Chemnitz Arena Chemnitz, GERMANY — $1,380,390
38,100 Heriz Arena Estero, FL $4,195,926 22,601 BancorpSouth Arena Tupelo, MS $1,230,453
38,061 The SSE Arena, Wembley London, UNITED KINGDOM  $3,718,083 22,191 Helsinki Ice Arena Helsinki, FINLAND $846,874
37,761 Thomas & Mack Center Las Vegas, NV $1,042,075 22,179 Neal S. Blaisdell Arena Honolulu, HI $1,218,776
37,447 Boardwalk Hall Atlantic City, NJ $5,700,710 21,899 Payne Arena Hidalgo, TX $1,913,431
37,274 Orleans Arena Las Vegas, NV $980,314 21,275 Appalachian Wireless Arena Pikeville, KY $1,112,489
36,972 Leipzig Arena Leipzig, GERMANY $1,734,715 21,088 Event Cir,/Turning Stone Resort Cas. Verona, NY $1,250,525
36,743 Dunkin’ Donuts Center Providence, RI $2,871,512 20,622 Mohegan Sun Arena/Casey Plaza Wilkes-Barre, PA $1,251,739
36,612 MGM Grand Garden Arena Las Vegas, NV $23,572,989 20,382 Curtis Culwell Center Garland, TX $453,485
36,296 M&S Bank Arena Liverpool Liverpool, UK $2,763,620 20,115 Veterans Memorial Coliseum Portland, OR $821,401
36,164 Centre Vidéotron Quebec City, CANADA $814,567 20,039 Resch Center Green Bay, WI $992,228
35,796  Schottenstein Center Columbus, OH $1,682,109 19,990 Movistar Arena Bogota, COLOMBIA $1,896,874
35,737 FedExForum Memphis, TN $4,019,843 19,989 Budapestarena Budapest, HUNGARY  $1,072,957
35,495 Huntington Center Toledo, OH $2,087,173 19,686 Messe Dusseldorf, GERMANY  $1,504,979
35,494 Gila River Arena Glendale, AZ $3,140,753 19,486 Spokane Arena Spokane, WA $1,414,600
35,440 Palaflorio Bari, ITALY $1,616,529 19,379 Messehalle Erfurt, GERMANY $1,224,977
35,159  Wolstein Cir./Cleveland St. Univ. Cleveland, OH $1,338,826 18,756 Sick-Arena Freiburg, GERMANY $752,212
35,037 VyStar Veterans Mem. Arena  Jacksonville, FL $3,014,451 18,678 Stadthalle Graz Graz, AUSTRIA $861,779
34,987 Simmons Bank Arena North Little Rock, AR $1,624,855 18,567 Bon Secours Wellness Arena  Greenville, SC $1,179,372
34,467 SAP Arena Mannheim, GERMANY  $1,981,819 18,551 Hartwall Arena Helsinki, FINLAND $1,473,923
33,721 Philippine Arena Bulacan, PHILIPPINES ~ $6,895,277 18,441 Santander Arena Reading, PA $684,575
33,363 Stockton Arena Stockton, CA $1,031,565 18,292 Blue Cross Arena Rochester, NY $1,033,791
33,113 Pepsi Center Denver, GO $3,727,987 18,223  Sport- Und Kongress Hall Schwerin, GERMANY $835,203
32,412 Nationwide Arena Columbus, OH $1,985,335 17,434 BHGE Arena Aberdeen, UNITED KINGDOM  $1,792,779
32,124 Pala Alpitour Torino, ITALY $1,659,398 17,089 Place Bell Laval, CANADA $913,754
31,394 H-E-B Center At Cedar Park Cedar Park, TX $2,261,892 16,728 Peoria Civic Center Arena Peoria, IL $1,355,017
30,324  John Paul Jones Arena Charlottesville, VA $1,919,335 16,229 Orfeo Superdomo Cordoba  San Roque, ARGENTINA ~ $1,090,823
30,320 TUI Arena Hannover, GERMANY  $1,874,793 15,677 Covelli Centre Youngstown, OH $869,184
30,066 Colonial Life Arena Columbia, SC $2,968,451 15,616 Mississippi Coast Coliseum Biloxi, MS $1,092,996
29,891 Classic Hall Olinda, BRAZIL $1,754,688 15,546 Abbotsford Centre Abbotsford, CANADA $780,521
29,135 SAP Center At San Jose San Jose, CA $2,500,264 15,444  Chaifetz Arena St. Louis, MO $1,176,411

All figures are for tickets s
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